FOLDRENGETO TEREPFUTAS

2015. jalius 25. (szombat)

[liny, Falukdzpont

Rajtszdm Név,

Tav: 12 km
EREDMENYLISTA
Abszolut

Hely 1d6

1 01:02:00 0432
2 01:07:00 0461
3 01:10:00 0441
4  01:11:00 0457
5  01:13:00 0444
6  01:20:00 0468
7  01:21:00 0453
8  01:22:00 0451
9  01:22:30 0438
10  01:23:00 0458
11  01:24:00 0460
12 01:26:00 0459
13 01:26:20 0466
14  01:27:00 0446
15 01:28:00 0467

Daniel De BATTISTA
MAGYAR Tamas
ZOLNYANSZKI Zsolt
HAJOSI Ferenc
DOROGI Simon
BOTOS Gabor
DOVICSIN Péter
TOTH Loretta

DOBO Kata

CHIKAN Istvan
HODASZI Mihaly
BESZE Marton
BOKONYI Gabor
FEKETE Zoltan
TOTH Kata

Sziil.év

1977
1980
1979
2000
1975
1991
1997
1984
1961
1984
1959
1995
1981
1970
1978

Telepiilés (Egyesiilet)

ITA, Chies Dalpago

HUN, Vac

HUN, Balassagyarmat (BADISZVSE)
HUN, Balassagyarmat (BADISZVSE)
HUN, Budapest (GABOR-TEAM)
HUN, Budapest

HUN, Balassagyarmat (BADISZVSE)
HUN, Balassagyarmat (BADISZVSE)
HUN, Budadrs (BDSE)

HUN, Iliny

HUN, Balassagyarmat (BADISZVSE)
HUN, Nagybarkany

HUN, Véachartyan

HUN, Budapest (GABOR-TEAM)
HUN, Parvarc (VITALITAS SE)
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

01:29:00
01:33:00
01:34:00
01:37:00
01:38:00
01:38:20
01:39:00
01:41:00
01:42:00
01:43:00
01:46:00
01:46:10
01:47:00
01:48:00
01:50:00
01:50:05
01:52:00
02:02:00

0464
0456
0462
0450
0429
0430
0439
0433
0431
0463
0442
0465
0454
0455
0440
0452
0434
0435

JANVARI Andras 1960
FODOR Zsuzsanna 1972
TRESONE PERCZE Doris 1979
TURANYIK Janos 1965
MOLNAR Balint 1988
SANDOR Zoltan 1980
CZEPANY Istanné 1963
PAPP Gyorgy Vilmos 1979
HORVATH Zoltan 1975
TRESO Tamas 1973
BUNDER-HARMAN Agnes 1981
CSABI Aniké 1984
SOMOSKOI Alexandra 1974
SOMOSKOI Laszld 1963
RITH Szilvia 1969
JUHASZ Brigitta 1971
PAPPNE TABOROSI Anik61978
GYOR Henrietta 1977

HUN, Balassagyarmat

HUN, Balassagyarmat (BADISZVSE)
HUN, Szécsény

HUN, Véchartyan

HUN, Balassagyarmat

HUN, Budapest

HUN, Budaors

HUN, Budapest

HUN, Dejtar (BADISZVSE)

HUN, Szécsény

HUN, Orhalom

HUN, Balassagyarmat (SZAFT)
HUN, Cered

HUN, Cered

HUN, Balassagyarmat (BADISZVSE)
HUN, Balassagyarmat (BADISZVSE)
HUN, Budapest

HUN, Halasztelek

&
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www.badiszvse.hu


http://www.badiszvse.hu/

